Product Datasheet
Features
-- Fast results
Near real-time quantification of viruses for highly
efficient manufacturing optimization-- Biologically relevant readout
Specific, direct, high affinity labeling systems-- Versatility
Broadly reactive reagents for use with a number of viruses-- Ease of use
Software-assisted system operation and data analysis

DIR No.: 2485452-000-01
Status: 12 | 2020
Ordering Information
Instrument Order Number
Virus Counter® 3100 Instrument VIR-92341
Virus Counter® Reagents
Reagent Target Order Number Quantity
Virotag® AAV2-3 Intact AAV2 and AAV3 capsids VIR-92117 200 samples per kit
Virotag® BCVB Budded Baculovirus VIR-92108 200 samples per kit
Virotag® INVA Influenza A Viruses (H1 and H3 subtype) VIR-91151 200 samples per kit
Virotag® INVB Influenza B viruses VIR-91152 200 samples per kit
Virotag® VSVG VSV-G Protein VIR-92332 200 samples per kit
Virotag® DY ENV Universal stain for enveloped viruses VIR-92416 200 samples per kit